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Carey Minou Program Manager
Youth Development Institute, 
Partnership for a Drug Free 
Detroit

Detroit Dept. of Health & Wellness 
Promotion 1151 Taylor St. Suite 347B Detroit, MI   

48216 313.876.0773 313.876.0778 careym@health.ci.detroit.mi.us

Dail Ken Executive Director Prevention Network P.O. Box 4458 E. Lansing, MI 
48826 800.968.4968 517.393.6931 kend@preventionnetwork.org

Fuhrman Micki Prevention Specialist Prevention Program Services Eaton Intermediate School District 1790 E. Packard 
Hwy.

Charlotte, MI  
48813

517.541.8759 517.543.4870
mfuhrman@eaton.k12.mi.us

Gire Dana Prevention Coordinator Office of Substance Abuse 
Services Macomb County Community Mental Health 22550 Hall Rd. Clinton Twp, MI  

48036 586.469.5278 586.469.5568 dana.gire@mccmh.net

Head Carole Program Director Calhoun County Substance Abuse Council
140 West 
Michigan 
Avenue

Battle Creek, 
Michigan 49017 269.441.6007 269.966.4227 cjh@summitpointe.org

Helveston Marie Prevention Coordinator Northern Michigan Substance 
Abuse Services, Inc.

1165 Elkview, 
Suite 1 P.O. Box 1278 Gaylord, MI  

49734-1278 989.732.1791 989.732.7052 marieh@nmsas.net

Hester Laeki

Langston Terry Prevention Consultant Substance Abuse Services ??? 300 B Drive 
North P.O. Box 265 Albion, MI 49224-

0265 517.629.2113 tslang4504@yahoo.com

Laux Tine Prevention Fellow CSAP Office of Drug Control Policy 320 S. Walnut Lewis Cass 
Bldg, 5th floor

Lansing, MI 
48913 517.335.3032 517.241.2166 lauxt@michigan.gov

McCann Elizabeth Prevention Coalition 
Coordinator Latino Family Services 3815 W. Fort St. Detroit, MI   

48216
313.841.7380 

ext. 378 313.841.3730 emccann@latinofamilyservices.
org

Perukel Dianne Youth Programs Coordinator Office of Highway Safety 
Planning Michigan Department of State Police 4000 Collins 

Rod.
Lansing, MI 
48910 517.333.5337 517.333.5756 perukeld@michigan.gov

Polad Ronalee
Michigan Licensed Beverage 
Association/National Hospitality 
Institute

920 N. Fairview Lansing, MI 
48912

517.374.9612 
ext. 105 517.374.1165 Rpolad@mlba.org 

Scalera Marci S.A. Coordinator Livingston-Washtenaw S. A. 
Coordinating Agency Washtenaw Community Health Organization 555 Towner St., 

P.O. Box 915
Ypsilanti, MI  
48197-0915 734.544.2916 734.544.6732 scaleram@ewashtenaw.org

Subastian Barb Deputy Director Michigan Liquor Control 
Commission

7150 Harris 
Drive

Lansing, MI 
48909

517.322.1370 or 
(cell 

517.242.0294) 
517.322.1040 subastianb@michigan.gov

Twichell Michelle Child & Adolescent Health 
Consultant Adolescent Health Unit Michigan Department of Community Health 109 W. 

Michigan Ave. 
Washington 
Square Bldg.

Lansing, MI 
48913 517.335.8201 517.335.8697 twichellmi@michigan.gov

10/31/2008 1


